
darleyaluminium.com.au.412 C O M M E R C I A L  F R A M I N G

Key hardware.

Code Description

DARLEY WORK PLANKS

D
arley A

lum
inium

 •
 Industrial Products

* Disclaimer: Engineering required as per project.

Please note: - All lengths are Metres 
	       -  All lengths are 6.5m unless otherwise specified.

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

225

45

TJ900C-
MF30

	 Work Plank (Complete)
Length:	 3

			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

225

45

TJ900C-
MF40

	 Work Plank (Complete)
Length:	 4

			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

225

45

TJ900C-
MF50

	 Work Plank (Complete)
Length:	 5

			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

225

45

TJ900C-
MF60

	 Work Plank (Complete)
Length:	 6

			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*

225

45

TJ900E
	 Work Plank (Complete)
			 

AVAILABLE

EX-MILL*
EC-900

	 End Cap
			 




